
Far Away
Kanibal Zomby (album : Connecticut)

Team Partout
Fist-moi ça vaut mieux !

Words & Music by Cheeze, Toast, MC Vo, Coach.
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Standard tuning

1
bonsoir Paris ! We're gonna foutr' plein l'cul to you tonight !
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In the shadows of my tears
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I see you behind the grave inside you and me in the prison of my mind
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you die before me just before after
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and after before (refrain) fuck!
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fuck! fuck! fuck! suck... far a-
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-way far a- -way far a- -way far a- -way

8

5

13

10

15

12

11

8

8

5

6

3

8

5

13

10

15

12

11

8

43

53

you die before me

2 2 0

¼
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(refrain) fuck! fuck! fuck!
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fuck! bitch far a- -way far a- -way
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far a- -way far a- -way oooh...
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(refrain) fuck! fuck!

7

5

6

4

4

2
7

5

6

4

4

2

7

5

6

4

4

2

3

0

3

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

97

fuck! fuck! mouk! far a- -way far
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a- -way far a- -way far a- -way ouh!
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ouh! ouh! ouh! ouh...
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